Tiny Tools
A06-36
®
D1 Ordering Code D L L1 L2 B H
4.0 CIM 0016 H4 16 88 22 58 22 36
CIM 0020 H4 20 88 22 58 22 36
5.0 CIM 0016 H5 16 88 22 58 22 36
CIM 0020 H5 20 88 22 58 22 36
6.0 CIM 0016 H6 16 88 22 58 22 36
CIM 0020 H6 20 88 22 58 22 36
D1 mm Ordering Code D" L" L1" L2" B" H"
4.0 CIM 0625 H4 5/8 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
CIM 0750 H4 3/4 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
5.0 CIM 0625 H5 5/8 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
CIM 0750 H5 3/4 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
6.0 CIM 0625 H6 5/8 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
CIM 0750 H6 3/4 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
Metric Version
Inch Version
Spare parts
Clamping nut Wrench key Adjusting screw Adjusting screw key Coolant supply
connector
CN19 WK19 S35 K25 P-M6-4
* P-M6-6 also available
Adjusting Screw
Tiny Tools
A06-35
®
The new innovative CIM clamping system provides high precision and repeatability of the Tiny Tools
cutting edge, as well as fast and easy tool exchange without removing the holder.
The CIM system includes an internal tool indexing mechanism which index the tool in the correct
orientation, as well as strong and rigid collet clamping for high stability.
 No screws required
 Enable fast and accurate exchange of the Tiny Tool inside the machine without removing
 the CIM holder from the machine, or additional tool setup.
 Holders with three clamping !ats on the shank for maximum !exibility.
 Fits standard and special CPT Tiny Tools
 Internal coolant through the CIM holder and the Tiny Tool pointing to the cutting edge.
CIM-Fast Clamping System
CIM – Toolholder
Product Identi!cation - Ordering Codes
CIM 0016 H4
Clamping
System
C = Collet
Tiny Tools,
Bar Diameter
4 = 4.0 mm
5 = 5.0 mm
6 = 6.0 mm
Shank Cross Section
Metric Version
16 = Ø16 mm
20 = Ø20 mm
Inch Version
0625 = Ø.625”
0750 = Ø.75”
Tiny Tools
A06-37
®
CIM – clamping system details
Wrench key
Clamping Nut
Build in Collet
Indexing Mechanism
Tool HolderTiny Tool
Coolant connector